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TO LET

Simon Cole 
0114 256 8089  simon.cole@smithyoung.co.uk
Charles Newman 
0114 256 8089  charles.newman@smithyoung.co.uk 
James Martin 
0114 256 8089  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Richard Padley 
0114 256 8089  richard.padley@smithyoung.co.uk

Toby Sykes 
020 7152 5240  toby.sykes@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com
Emma Williams
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com

Kate Lea 
020 7467 3323 
kate.lea@britishland.com
James Honeyman 
020 7467 2880 
james.honeyman@britishland.com
Louisa Miller 
020 7467 3442 
louisa.miller@britishland.com
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A374  Charles Street

 Retail Occupiers

 Under Offer / To Let

 Outside Ownership
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DRAKE CIRCUS, PLYMOUTH, PL1 1EA

Number of Units

70
Parking

1,270
Drake Circus 
Gross Internal Area

560,000 sq ft
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Simon Cole 
0114 256 8089  simon.cole@smithyoung.co.uk
Charles Newman 
0114 256 8089  charles.newman@smithyoung.co.uk 
James Martin 
0114 256 8089  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Richard Padley 
0114 256 8089  richard.padley@smithyoung.co.uk

Toby Sykes 
020 7152 5240  toby.sykes@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com
Emma Williams
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com

Kate Lea 
020 7467 3323 
kate.lea@britishland.com
James Honeyman 
020 7467 2880 
james.honeyman@britishland.com
Louisa Miller 
020 7467 3442 
louisa.miller@britishland.com
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A374  Charles Street

 Retail Occupiers

 Under Offer / To Let

 Outside Ownership
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Drake Circus 
Gross Internal Area

560,000 sq ft

Number of Units

70
Parking

1,270

DRAKE CIRCUS, PLYMOUTH, PL1 1EA
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Simon Cole 
0114 256 8089  simon.cole@smithyoung.co.uk
Charles Newman 
0114 256 8089  charles.newman@smithyoung.co.uk 
James Martin 
0114 256 8089  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Richard Padley 
0114 256 8089  richard.padley@smithyoung.co.uk

Toby Sykes 
020 7152 5240  toby.sykes@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com
Emma Williams
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com

Kate Lea 
020 7467 3323 
kate.lea@britishland.com
James Honeyman 
020 7467 2880 
james.honeyman@britishland.com
Louisa Miller 
020 7467 3442 
louisa.miller@britishland.com
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New George Street

Royal Parade

 Retail Occupiers

 Under Offer / To Let

 Outside Ownership
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NEW GEORGE STREET & ROYAL PARADE ESTATE

Number of Units

32

DRAKE CIRCUS, PLYMOUTH, PL1 1EA

New George Street Estate 
Gross Internal Area

545,000 sq ft



 Retail Occupiers

 Under Offer / To Let

 Outside Ownership

 Planned Extension

Simon Cole 
0114 256 8089  simon.cole@smithyoung.co.uk
Charles Newman 
0114 256 8089  charles.newman@smithyoung.co.uk 
James Martin 
0114 256 8089  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Richard Padley 
0114 256 8089  richard.padley@smithyoung.co.uk

Toby Sykes 
020 7152 5240  toby.sykes@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com
Emma Williams
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com

Kate Lea 
020 7467 3323 
kate.lea@britishland.com
James Honeyman 
020 7467 2880 
james.honeyman@britishland.com
Louisa Miller 
020 7467 3442 
louisa.miller@britishland.com
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Exeter Street

Drake Circus

Charles Court

PLYMOUTH
COLLEGE  

OF ART

PLYMOUTH 
UNIVERSITY

THEATRE 
ROYAL

PLYMOUTH

PANNIER 
CITY 

MARKET

• WATERFRONT
• NATIONAL MARINE AQUARIUM
• BARBICAN

• THE HOE

PLYMOUTH 
TRAIN STATION

LEISURE EXTENSION 
OPENING AUTUMN 2019

TOWN CENTRE OVERVIEW

Gross Internal Area

1.1m sq ft
Number of Units

102
Parking

1,270

DRAKE CIRCUS, PLYMOUTH, PL1 1EA


